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The combined total of all matches, including overlapping sources, for each database.

Exclusions
» 26 Excluded Matches

Top Sources

28% @ Internetsources
21% ME Publications
0% 2 Submitted works (Student Papers)

Integrity Flags

0 Integrity Flags for Review
Our system's algorithms look deeply at a document for any inconsistencies that

No suspicious text manipulations found. would set it apart from a normal submission. If we notice something strange, we flag
it for you to review.

A Flag is not necessarily an indicator of a problem. However, we'd recommend you
focus your attention there for further review.

(l—.l turnltln Page 2 of 101 - Integrity Overview Submission ID trn:oid:::1:3133881430



(l—_l turnlt"’] Page 3 of 101 - Integrity Overview

Top Sources

28% @ Internetsources
21% W& Publications

0% 2 Submitted works (Student Papers)

Top Sources

The sources with the highest number of matches within the submission. Overlapping sources will not be displayed.

o Internet

repositori.uin-alauddin.ac.id

° Internet

repository.ub.ac.id

Internet

repository.uinjkt.ac.id

Internet

repository.radenintan.ac.id

o Internet

eprints.iain-surakarta.ac.id

° Internet

adoc.pub

Internet

docplayer.info

° Internet

eprints.umg.ac.id

o Internet

digilib.uinkhas.ac.id

o Internet

123dok.com

Internet

pt.scribd.com

(l—_l turn|t|n Page 3 of 101 - Integrity Overview

2%

1%

1%

<1%

<1%

<1%

<1%

<1%

<1%

<1%

<1%

Submission ID trn:oid:::1:3133881430

Submission ID trn:oid:::1:3133881430



